
TX-30234855 (100%)
ADVERTISER: CITY OF BRO. PURCHASING	 PROOF CREATED AT: 7/13/2023 10:44:33 AM		
SALES PERSON:  TX724	 NEXT RUN DATE: 07/16/23	
SIZE: 6X7.5	 PROOF DUE: 07/14/23 12:59:55	
PUBLICATION: BR-The Brownsville Herald

  PROOF O.K. BY:_ ____________________________	   O.K. WITH CORRECTIONS BY:__________________________

PLEASE READ CAREFULLY • SUBMIT CORRECTIONS ONLINE

 

City of Brownsville Purchasing & Contract Services Department

INVITATION
* B/P/Q (Bid/Proposal/Qualifications)

Description NUMBER Pre-Bid/Proposal Meeting Bid Opening 
Request for Proposals for 

ASSPP
Supplemental 

Reimbursement
Consultant

ASC-118-0823 Thursday, July 13, 2023 
@ 11:00 AM CT 

Microsoft Teams Meeting

Wednesday, August 2, 2023
@ 4:00 PM CT 

Microsoft Teams Meeting

Invitation for Bids for Paseo 
De La

Resaca Vegetation 
Restoration

VRP-117-0823 Wednesday, July 12, 2023 
@ 11:00AM CT 

Microsoft Teams Meeting

Thursday, August 3, 2023 
@ 3:00 PM CT

Microsoft Teams Meeting

Request for Proposals for 
Collection of

Delinquent Receivable 
Services

CSC-79-0623 Wednesday, July 12, 2023 
@10:00 AM CT 

Microsoft Teams Meeting

Friday, August 4 
@ 3:00 PM CT 

Microsoft
Teams Meeting

Request for Proposals for 
Employee

Assistance Program

EAP-122-0923 Wednesday, July 26, 2023 
@10:00 AM CT 

Microsoft Teams Meeting

Thursday, August 17, 2023 
@ 3:00 PM CT 

Microsoft Teams Meeting

Interested Bidders/Proposer are invited to attend the Bid/Proposal opening via Video 
conference on the dates specified. Presence is not mandatory. Specifications may also 
be viewed and downloaded at: http://www.brownsvilletx.gov or https://brownsvilletx.
bonfirehub.com (956) 548-6087 office, e-mail: purchasing@brownsvilletx.gov.

07/16/23


